• ADA compliant entries to all our facilities

• Reduced maintenance costs for the pools, courts, and paved areas

VISION 2050 FOR MILLS POND 
RECREATIONAL PARK

ESTIMATED COSTS:

• We propose to perform the above listed work 
for the lump sum price of: Seven Million 
Seven Hundred-Thousand Dollars and No 
Cents ($7,700,000.00)

• Add Alternate: Provide fixtures and piping for 
2-3 spray fixtures in zero entry area: 
$40,000.00

• Add Alternate: Mill and pave entire parking 
lot: $198,700.00

Estimated costs were provided by Millennium Builders

CURRENT DEBT PAYMENTS VS NEW DEBT